1
OUR ELECTRIC
HEATING SOLUTIONS
FOR YOUR HOME
www.ouellet.com • 1 800-463-7043
By:
2
OUR ELECTRIC

Watts Volts
Product # Product # Product # Length
Non Program-
mable Built-In
Thermostat1
Non Programmable
Wall-Mounted
Thermostat
Included2
Programmable
Wall-Mounted
Thermostat
Included2
in. mm
OCEH Height: 27" (685 mm)
500/375 240/208 OCEH0500-TH OCEH0500-OTH OCEH0500-T600 10 5/8 270
750/563 240/208 OCEH0750-TH OCEH0750-OTH OCEH0750-T600 13 1/2 344
1000/750 240/208 OCEH1000-TH OCEH1000-OTH OCEH1000-T600 16 1/2 418
1250/938 240/208 OCEH1250-TH OCEH1250-OTH OCEH1250-T600 19 7/16 492
1500/1125 240/208 OCEH1500-TH OCEH1500-OTH OCEH1500-T600 23 584
1750/1313 240/208 OCEH1750-TH OCEH1750-OTH OCEH1750-T600 26 1/2 674
2000/1500 240/208 OCEH2000-TH OCEH2000-OTH OCEH2000-T600 28 1/8 714
2500/1875 240/208 OCEH2500-TH OCEH2500-OTH OCEH2500-T600 34 862
3000/2250 240/208 OCEH3000-TH OCEH3000-OTH OCEH3000-T600 41 1/8 1044
OCEM Height: 18 1/2" (470 mm)
500/375 240/208 OCEM0500-TH OCEM0500-OTH OCEM0500-T600 13 1/2 344
750/563 240/208 OCEM0750-TH OCEM0750-OTH OCEM0750-T600 16 1/2 418
1000/750 240/208 OCEM1000-TH OCEM1000-OTH OCEM1000-T600 19 7/16 492
1250/938 240/208 OCEM1250-TH OCEM1250-OTH OCEM1250-T600 23 584
1500/1125 240/208 OCEM1500-TH OCEM1500-OTH OCEM1500-T600 26 1/2 674
1750/1313 240/208 OCEM1750-TH OCEM1750-OTH OCEM1750-T600 30 5/16 769
2000/1500 240/208 OCEM2000-TH OCEM2000-OTH OCEM2000-T600 34 862
2500/1875 240/208 OCEM2500-TH OCEM2500-OTH OCEM2500-T600 41 1/8 1044
3000/2250 240/208 OCEM3000-TH OCEM3000-OTH OCEM3000-T600 48 3/8 1229
OCEB Height: 14" (356 mm)
500/375 240/208 OCEB0500-TH OCEB0500-OTH OCEB0500-T600 19 7/16 492
750/563 240/208 OCEB0750-TH OCEB0750-OTH OCEB0750-T600 23 584
1000/750 240/208 OCEB1000-TH OCEB1000-OTH OCEB1000-T600 26 1/2 674
1250/938 240/208 OCEB1250-TH OCEB1250-OTH OCEB1250-T600 34 862
1500/1125 240/208 OCEB1500-TH OCEB1500-OTH OCEB1500-T600 36 3/8 924
1750/1313 240/208 OCEB1750-TH OCEB1750-OTH OCEB1750-T600 41 1/8 1044
2000/1500 240/208 OCEB2000-TH OCEB2000-OTH OCEB2000-T600 46 7/16 1179
2500/1875 240/208 OCEB2500-TH OCEB2500-OTH OCEB2500-T600 62 3/16 1579
3000/2250 240/208 OCEB3000-TH OCEB3000-OTH OCEB3000-T600 69 5/16 1760
1 Almond product comes with almond built-in thermostat.
2 Wall-mounted thermostat is white.
Watts Volts
Product # Product # Length
Without
Thermostat1
Non
Programmable
Integrated
Thermostat
in. mm
500/375 240/208 OCT0500 OCT0500-THO 18 457
750/563 240/208 OCT0750 OCT0750-THO 20 3/4 527.5
1000/750 240/208 OCT1000 OCT1000-THO 23 9/16 598
1250/938 240/208 OCT1250 OCT1250-THO 26 5/16 668.5
1500/1125 240/208 OCT1500 OCT1500-THO 29 1/16 739
1750/1313 240/208 OCT1750 OCT1750-THO 31 7/8 809.5
2000/1500 240/208 OCT2000 OCT2000-THO 34 5/8 880
1 The OCT warranty is valid only if the heater is controlled by a proportional electronic pulsing line thermostat with a
cycle of 15 seconds maximum.
TRADITIONAL HEATING
Convectors

500/375 240/208 OFH0500
1000/750 240/208 OFH1000
1500/1125 240/208 OFH1500
Watts
Volts
(ph)
Product #
Volts
(ph)
Product # cfm
Temperature
Rise
Motor
°C °F HP rpm
ODSA Surface
2000 240 (1) ODSA02000 240 (3) ODSA020301 310 11 20 1/50 1550
3000 240 (1) ODSA03000 240 (3) ODSA030301 310 17 30 1/50 1550
4000 240 (1) ODSA04000 240 (3) ODSA040301 310 23 41 1/50 1550
5000 240 (1) ODSA050001 240 (3) ODSA050301 310 28 51 1/50 1550
2000 208 (1) ODSA02008 208 (3) ODSA020381 310 11 20 1/50 1550
3000 208 (1) ODSA03008 208 (3) ODSA030381 310 17 30 1/50 1550
4000 208 (1) ODSA04008 208 (3) ODSA040381 310 23 41 1/50 1550
5000 208 (1) ODSA050081 208 (3) ODSA050381 310 28 51 1/50 1550
ODSB Surface
7500 240 (1) ODSB075001 240 (3) ODSB075301 600 22 39 1/33 1550
10000 240 (1) ODSB100001 240 (3) ODSB100301 600 29 53 1/33 1550
7500 208 (1) ODSB075081 208 (3) ODSB075381 600 22 39 1/33 1550
9900 208 (1) ODSB099081 208 (3) ODSB099381 600 29 53 1/33 1550
ODSR Recessed
2000 240 (1) ODSR02000 240 (3) ODSR020301 310 11 20 1/50 1550
3000 240 (1) ODSR03000 240 (3) ODSR030301 310 17 30 1/50 1550
4000 240 (1) ODSR04000 240 (3) ODSR040301 310 23 41 1/50 1550
5000 240 (1) ODSR050001 240 (3) ODSR050301 310 28 51 1/50 1550
2000 208 (1) ODSR02008 208 (3) ODSR020381 310 11 20 1/50 1550
3000 208 (1) ODSR03008 208 (3) ODSR030381 310 17 30 1/50 1550
4000 208 (1) ODSR04008 208 (3) ODSR040381 310 23 41 1/50 1550
5000 208 (1) ODSR050081 208 (3) ODSR050381 310 28 51 1/50 1550
1 Built-in 240V contactor.
Watts Volts Product #1 BTU/hr

240/208V
Product #
120V
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Covered Surface Depending on Spacing1
Cable Length
3 5/8" (92 mm)3 3 3/4" (95 mm)
10W/
sq. ft.
108W/
sq. m 9.6W/sq. ft. 103W/
sq. m ft. m
85 - OTR0082 4.3 9.5 0.9 10.0 0.9 32 9.75
120 - OTR0122 4.3 12.0 1.1 12.5 1.2 40 12.19
150 - OTR0152 4.3 16.0 1.5 16.5 1.5 53 16.15
170 OTR0170 OTR0172 4.3 18.5 1.7 19.0 1.8 61 18.59
240 OTR0240 OTR0242 4.3 24.0 2.2 25.0 2.3 80 24.38
300 OTR0300 OTR0302 4.3 30.5 2.8 31.5 2.9 101 30.78
360 OTR0360 OTR0362 4.3 36.5 3.4 37.5 3.5 120 36.58
420 OTR0420 OTR0422 4.3 42.5 4.0 44.0 4.1 141 42.98
475 OTR0475 OTR0472 4.3 48.5 4.5 50.0 4.6 160 48.77
600 OTR0600 OTR0602 4.3 60.5 5.6 62.5 5.8 200 60.96
720 OTR0720 OTR0722 4.3 72.5 6.7 75.0 7.0 240 73.15
840 OTR0840 OTR0842 4.3 84.5 7.9 87.5 8.1 280 85.34
960 OTR0960 OTR0962 4.3 96.5 9.0 100.0 9.3 320 97.54
1080 OTR1080 - 4.3 109.0 10.1 112.5 10.5 360 109.73
1140 - OTR1142 4.3 115 10.66 119 11.03 380 115.82
1200 OTR1200 - 4.3 121.0 11.2 125.0 11.6 400 121.92
1320 - OTR1322 4.3 133 12.35 137.5 12.77 440 134.11
1440 OTR1440 - 4.3 145.0 13.5 150.0 13.9 480 146.30
1450 - OTR1452 4.3 145 13.5 150 13.9 480 146.30
1500 - OTR1502 4.3 151 14 156.5 14.5 500 152.40
1600 OTR1600 - 4.3 169.0 15.7 175.0 16.3 560 170.69
1680 - OTR1682 4.3 169.5 15.7 175 16.3 560 170.69
1920 OTR1920 - 4.3 193.5 18.0 200.0 18.6 640 195.07
2280 OTR2280 - 4.3 229.5 21.3 237.5 22.1 760 231.65
2640 OTR2640 - 4.3 266.0 24.7 275.0 25.5 880 268.22
2900 OTR2900 - 4.3 292.5 27.2 302.5 28.1 968 295.04
3000 OTR3000 - 4.3 302.0 28.1 312.5 29.0 1000 304.80
3360 OTR3360 - 4.3 338.5 31.4 350 32.5 1120 341.38
Watts
Product #2
240/208V
Product #2
120V
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Covered Surface1
Spacing 3" (76 mm)
Cable Length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
60 - FHM120-60 3.2 5 0.5 3’ 4’’ 0.9
120 FHM240-120 FHM120-120 3.2 10 0.9 6’ 8’’ 1.8
180 - FHM120-180 3.2 15 1.4 10’ 3.0
240 FHM240-240 FHM120-240 3.2 20 1.9 13’ 4’’ 4.0
300 - FHM120-300 3.2 25 2.4 16’ 8’’ 4.9
360 FHM240-360 FHM120-360 3.2 30 2.8 20’ 6.1
420 - FHM120-420 3.2 35 3.3 23’ 4’’ 7.0
480 FHM240-480 FHM120-480 3.2 40 3.8 26’ 8’’ 7.9
540 - FHM120-540 3.2 45 4.2 30’ 9.2
600 FHM240-600 FHM120-600 3.2 50 4.7 33’ 4’’ 10.1
720 FHM240-720 FHM120-720 3.2 60 5.6 40’ 12.2
840 FHM240-840 FHM120-840 3.2 70 6.5 46’ 8’’ 14.0
960 FHM240-960 FHM120-960 3.2 80 7.4 53’ 4’’ 16.2
1080 FHM240-1080 - 3.2 90 8.4 60 18.3
1200 FHM240-1200 - 3.2 100 9.3 66 20.1
1440 FHM240-1440 - 3.2 120 11.2 80 24.4
1 Does not represent the surface of the room but rather the surface covered by the floor heating system, excluding fixtures and other spaces to consider.
2 The color of the mesh may be different.
3 Spacing with the NADCM-S membrane when the cable is installed with 3 spacing castellations.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.

Strapping
included1
120V
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Covered Surface Depending on Spacing2 Cable
length
Strapping
length
included
(ft.)
3" (76 mm) 4’’ (102 mm)
12W/sq. ft. 130W/sq. m 9W/sq. ft. 100W/sq. m ft. m
85 - OWF-R0082 4.3 8 0.7 11 1.0 32 9.75 25
120 - OWF-R0122 4.3 10 0.9 13 1.2 40 12.19 25
150 - OWF-R0152 4.3 13 1.2 17 1.6 53 16.15 25
170 OWF-R0170 OWF-R0172 4.3 15 1.4 20 1.9 61 18.59 25
240 OWF-R0240 OWF-R0242 4.3 20 1.9 27 2.5 80 24.38 25
300 OWF-R0300 OWF-R0302 4.3 25 2.3 33 3.1 101 30.78 25
360 OWF-R0360 OWF-R0362 4.3 30 2.8 40 3.7 120 36.58 50
420 OWF-R0420 OWF-R0422 4.3 35 3.3 47 4.3 141 42.98 50
475 OWF-R0475 OWF-R0472 4.3 40 3.7 53 5.0 160 48.76 50
600 OWF-R0600 OWF-R0602 4.3 50 4.6 67 6.2 200 60.96 50
720 OWF-R0720 OWF-R0722 4.3 60 5.6 80 7.4 240 73.15 75
840 OWF-R0840 OWF-R0842 4.3 70 6.5 93 8.7 280 85.34 75
960 OWF-R0960 OWF-R0962 4.3 80 7.4 107 9.9 320 97.54 75
1080 OWF-R1080 - 4.3 90 8.4 120 11.2 360 109.73 100
1140 - OWF-R1142 4.3 95 8.8 127 11.7 380 115.82 100
1200 OWF-R1200 - 4.3 100 9.3 133 12.4 400 121.92 100
1320 - OWF-R1322 4.3 110 10.2 147 13.6 440 134.11 100
1440 OWF-R1440 - 4.3 120 11.1 160 14.9 480 146.30 100
1450 - OWF-R1452 4.3 120 11.1 160 14.8 480 146.30 100
1500 - OWF-R1502 4.3 125 11.6 167 15.5 500 152.40 125
1600 OWF-R1600 - 4.3 140 13.0 187 17.4 560 170.69 125
1680 - OWF-R1682 4.3 140 13.0 187 17.4 560 170.69 125
1920 OWF-R1920 - 4.3 160 14.9 213 19.8 640 195.07 125
2280 OWF-R2280 - 4.3 190 17.7 253 23.6 760 231.64 150
2640 OWF-R2640 - 4.3 220 20.4 293 27.2 880 268.22 200
2900 OWF-R2900 - 4.3 242 22.5 323 30.0 968 295.04 200
3000 OWF-R3000 - 4.3 250 23.2 333 30.9 1000 304.80 200
3360 OWF-R3360 - 4.3 280 26.0 374 34.7 1120 341.38 200
1 Strapping included. The length of plastic strapping included is based on a square room with strapping every 24" (610 mm).
2 Does not represent the surface of the room but rather the surface covered by the floor heating system, excluding fixtures and other spaces to consider.
15’ (4.6 m) floor sensor and 10' (3 m) cold lead included.
HEATING CABLES FOR CONCRETE
OWF-R for Installation with Strapping 22
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Covered Surface1 Length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
150 OWC-M0150 14.0 1.3 6’ 5" 1.9
200 OWC-M0200 19.0 1.7 8' 4" 2.5
300 OWC-M0300 28.0 2.6 12’ 6" 3.8
400 OWC-M0400 38.0 3.5 16’ 8" 5.1
500 OWC-M0500 46.5 4.3 20’ 10" 6.4
600 OWC-M0600 56.0 5.2 25’ 7.6
700 OWC-M0700 65.5 6.1 29’ 2" 8.9
850 OWC-M0850 80.0 7.4 35’ 5" 10.8
950 OWC-M0950 89.0 8.3 39’ 7" 12.1
1100 OWC-M1100 103.0 9.6 45’ 10" 14.0
1200 OWC-M1200 113.0 10.5 50' 15.2
1300 OWC-M1300 121.5 11.3 54’ 2" 16.5
1400 OWC-M-1400 130.5 12.1 58' 4" 17.8
1500 OWC-M1500 140.5 13.1 62’ 6" 19.1
1600 OWC-M1600 149.5 13.9 66' 8" 20.3
1700 OWC-M1700 159.0 14.8 70’ 10" 21.6
1850 OWC-M1850 172.5 16.0 77' 1" 23.5
2000 OWC-M2000 187.5 17.4 83’ 4" 25.4
2200 OWC-M2200 206.0 19.1 91’ 6" 27.9
2400 OWC-M2400 225.0 20.9 100’ 30.5
2550 OWC-M2550 239.0 22.2 106’ 6" 32.5
2700 OWC-M2700 253.0 23.5 112’ 6" 34.3
2850 OWC-M2850 267.0 24.8 119’ 36.3
3000 OWC-M3000 281.0 26.1 125’ 38.1
3200 OWC-M3200 300.0 27.9 133’ 6" 40.7
3400 OWC-M3400 318.5 29.6 141’ 8" 43.2
3600 OWC-M3600 336.0 31.2 150' 45.7
3700 - 346.5 32.2 154’ 2" 47.0
4000 - 375.0 34.8 166’ 8" 50.8
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable mat including 3" (7.5 cm) spacing
between the mat strips but excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other required clearances.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Covered Surface1
Spacing 6" (15 cm)
Cable Length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m
300 OWC-R0300 28.0 2.6 56 17.07
500 OWC-R0500 46.5 4.3 93 28.35
700 OWC-R0700 62.5 5.8 125 38.10
950 OWC-R0950 88.0 8.2 176 53.64
1300 OWC-R1300 125.0 11.6 250 76.20
1700 OWC-R1700 156.0 14.5 312 95.10
2000 OWC-R2000 187.0 17.4 374 114.00
2400 OWC-R2400 218.5 20.3 437 133.20
3000 OWC-R3000 279.5 26.0 559 170.38
3400 OWC-R3400 312.5 29.03 625 190.50
3700 OWC-R37002 341.0 31.7 682 207.87
4000 OWC-R40002 372.5 34.6 745 227.08
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable while leaving a 6" (15 cm)
spacing between cables and excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other clearance required.
2 Not compatible with a floor heating thermostat rated for 15A and less. Requires relay with low voltage
thermostat.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
OWC-R in Reel 24OWC-M on Mat 24
TABLE OF PRODUCTS
34
Product #
Length Nominal power output
in air condition at  5 °C (40 °F)1ft. m
ECK-7AO-006 6 1.8 42
ECK-7AO-012 12 3.6 84
ECK-7AO-018 18 5.5 126
ECK-7AO-025 25 7.6 175
ECK-7AO-050 50 15.2 350
ECK-7AO-075 75 22.9 525
ECK-7AO-100 100 30.5 700
1 Because of the cable's self-regulating properties, the power density can reach up to 11 Watts per foot when buried in
snow or ice: "wet density". In this situation, use of a 15 Amp. circuit breaker is valid for all models.
OSR-PI 120V Preassembled 28OSR-NA All Purpose 28
HEATING CABLE - OUTDOOR USE